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 Clasificación  : LXII TROFEO SANTA MARIA MAGDALENA  22-7-2012           
Fecha          : 22/07/12      NOVELDA 

 
Distancia      :  76     Kms - Promed     :  42.17  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      18 GOMEZ,Just           JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:08           
   2     137 VERA I,Oscar         SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:08          mt. 
   3       9 SAMPER,Antonio       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:08          mt. 
   4       3 LOPEZ,Daniel         JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:08          mt. 
   5     142 GARCIA,Michael       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:48:19       11 seg. 
   6       1 PELEGRI,Oscar        JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
   7      10 BAIXAULI,Antonio     JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
   8     133 GARCIA,Juan          SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:19       11 seg. 
   9      62 ALVADO,Daniel        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:48:19       11 seg. 
  10     102 RAMON,Vicente        JUN-2  BTT COLAITA EXTREM         01:48:19       11 seg. 
  11       7 CIVERA,David         JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  12     104 MORA,Marcial         JUN-1  BICIMAX.COM                01:48:19       11 seg. 
  13     116 GUILLEN,Jose fco.    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:48:19       11 seg. 
  14     130 ANTON,Carlos         SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:19       11 seg. 
  15       5 ROMERO,Iván          JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  16      81 SEMITIEL,Jesus       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:48:19       11 seg. 
  17      21 TELLOLS,Saul         JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  18      20 TARRAGA,Raul         JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  19      93 TURGOOSE,Fraser jay  JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  01:48:19       11 seg. 
  20       2 RENAU,Marc           JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  21       6 GIL,Noel             JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  22      52 GIJON,Pablo          JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:48:19       11 seg. 
  23      13 CARBONELL,Isaac      JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  24      40 SANCHEZ,Juan         JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  01:48:19       11 seg. 
  25      68 LOPEZ,Pablo          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:48:19       11 seg. 
  26       4 MILIAN,Andrés        JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  27      88 FERNANDEZ,Adrian     JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  01:48:19       11 seg. 
  28      44 MARTINEZ,Fracisco    SUB23  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:19       11 seg. 
  29     111 MATEO,Antonio alex   SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:19       11 seg. 
  30     128 ROCA,Daniel          JUN-1  SAN VICENTE                01:48:19       11 seg. 
  31      49 LLANA,Juan           JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:48:26       18 seg. 
  32      78 MORENO,David         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:48:26       18 seg. 
  33     156 GONZALEZ,Pedro       SUB23  SAX                        01:48:26       18 seg. 
  34      22 SIMON,Gabriel        JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA           01:48:26       18 seg. 
  35     135 TIRADO,Alejandro     SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:30       22 seg. 
  36      47 CUENCA,Borja         JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:48:47       39 seg. 
  37      64 CERDA,Raul           JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:50:05     1:57 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 37 
 
Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CASTILLO DE ONDA               05:24:24         
    2  CICLISMOELCHE.COM              05:24:46  a      22  
    3  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI          05:24:57  a      33  
    4  COVES DE SANT JOSEP            05:25:32  a    1:08  
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    135  TIRADO,Alejandro     SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM             6 Pts 
   2     20  TARRAGA,Raul         JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA              4 Pts 
   3     10  BAIXAULI,Antonio     JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA              1 Pts 
   4      6  GIL,Noel             JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA              1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : ALICANTINO 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     133 GARCIA,Juan          SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:19          seg. 
   2      62 ALVADO,Daniel        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:48:19          mt. 
   3     116 GUILLEN,Jose fco.    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:48:19          mt. 
   4     130 ANTON,Carlos         SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:19          mt. 
   5      93 TURGOOSE,Fraser jay  JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  01:48:19          mt. 
   6      68 LOPEZ,Pablo          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:48:19          mt. 
   7     128 ROCA,Daniel          JUN-1  SAN VICENTE                01:48:19          mt. 
   8     156 GONZALEZ,Pedro       SUB23  SAX                        01:48:26        7 seg. 
   9     135 TIRADO,Alejandro     SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:48:30       11 seg. 
  10      47 CUENCA,Borja         JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:48:47       28 seg. 
  11      64 CERDA,Raul           JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:50:05     1:46 min. 
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LXII TROFEO SANTA MARIA MAGDALENA  22-7-2012                       
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ----------------------------------------------- 
   1 PELEGRI,Oscar      JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  71 NAVARRO,Abel       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   2 RENAU,Marc         JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  74 RODENAS,Francisco  JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   3 LOPEZ,Daniel       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  75 SERRANO,Francisco  JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   4 MILIAN,Andrés      JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  78 MORENO,David       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   5 ROMERO,Iván        JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  81 SEMITIEL,Jesus     JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   6 GIL,Noel           JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  83 ALBERO,Alvaro      JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   7 CIVERA,David       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  88 FERNANDEZ,Adrian   JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   9 SAMPER,Antonio     JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  92 BOFIL,Adrian       JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  10 BAIXAULI,Antonio   JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  93 TURGOOSE,Fraser ja JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  12 MARIN,Damian       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 102 RAMON,Vicente      JUN-2  BTT COLAITA EXTRE  
  13 CARBONELL,Isaac    JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 104 MORA,Marcial       JUN-1  BICIMAX.COM        
  18 GOMEZ,Just         JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 106 HERNANDEZ,David    JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  20 TARRAGA,Raul       JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 111 MATEO,Antonio alex SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  21 TELLOLS,Saul       JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 116 GUILLEN,Jose fco.  SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  
  22 SIMON,Gabriel      JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 128 ROCA,Daniel        JUN-1  SAN VICENTE        
  27 PRATS,Erik         JUN-2  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 130 ANTON,Carlos       SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  40 SANCHEZ,Juan       JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 131 ESQUIVA,Juan pedro SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  44 MARTINEZ,Fracisco  SUB23  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 133 GARCIA,Juan        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  47 CUENCA,Borja       JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 135 TIRADO,Alejandro   SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  49 LLANA,Juan         JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 136 LIDON,David        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  52 GIJON,Pablo        JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 137 VERA I,Oscar       SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  62 ALVADO,Daniel      JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 142 GARCIA,Michael     SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  64 CERDA,Raul         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 150 ALBERT,Daniel      JUN-2  PACO LOPEZ         
  68 LOPEZ,Pablo        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 156 GONZALEZ,Pedro     SUB23  SAX                
  69 LOPEZ,Ivan         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 49 
 
 
UC Novelda. 


